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Bedford Valle
Name

Peavy, Scott
Kelley, Monty
Zuchowski, Mik
Frinkle, Rick
Beebe, Mike
Armstrong, Dicl
Nelson, Jim
Maddalena, To
Vocke, Cris
Oliver, Mike
Gorsline, Dave
Nelson, Steve
Savoie, Rick
Cline, Dave
Sanger, Ted
Fitts, Carl
Mcmurtrie, Gar
Wiig, Grant
Hardwick*, Chul
Miller, Scott
Willard, Dave
Hammond, Joh
Nasser, Jeff
Dell, Dave
Dake, Dave
Bonnell, Steve
Pakonen, Rolal
Vanvleet, Harvdg
Burrill, Joe
Dwyer, Tom
Minton, Larry
Pietkow, Ralph
Frederick, Lynn|
Wallman, Gary
Oxender, Glen
Houghton, Mikg
Strange, Bill
Horan, Pat
Lewis, Roger
Veach, George
Markowski, Jan
Hover, Scott
Egan, John
Backoften, Mar
Johnson, Jerry
Willis, Bob
Leffler, Dick
Davis, Dan
Latshaw, Denni
Bender, Monte
Bussell, Jim
Blesch, Tom
Burill, Dean
Sroczynski, Ge
Burrill, Don
Burrill, Dorn
Christman, Mik
Bonnell, Bernie
Luty, Mitch
Crawford, Maur
O'Neil, Richard
Garratt, Don

Schlee, Dick

Flight winners Aug 07, 2013

Gross

Adj
Score

72
76
7
77
77
79
79
80
80
83
84
85
81
82
85
84
81
84
82
84

Hcp

7.2
9.9
9
8.1
7.2
9
8.1
8.1
8.1
9.9
9
9.9
6.3
6.3
9
7.2
13.5
14.4
11.7
13.5
14.4
11.7
12.6
12.6
10.8
12.6
14.4
11.7
11.7
11.7
12.6
14.4
15.3
19.8
14.4
18
16.2
171
14.4
16.2
18.9
171
14.4
171
15.3
15.3
16.2
18
21.6
25.2
24.3
26.1
27
27
36
26.1
24.3
19.8
21.6
22.5
29.7
20.7
23.4

Total
Net

64.8
66.1
68
68.9
69.8
70
70.9
71.9
71.9
73.1
75
75.1
75.7
75.7
76
77.8
68.5
69.6
70.3
70.5
71.6
72.3
72.4
72.4
73.2
73.4
73.6
75.3
76.3
76.3
76.4
78.6
68.7
69.2
70.6
71
72.8
72.9
73.6
75.8
76.1
77.9
78.6
78.9
79.7
81.7
83.8

68.4
71.8
73.7
73.9
74
75
76
79.9
81.7
82.2
82.4
82.5
83.3
84.3
88.6
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